__ SIAFI2021-CONTABIL-DEMONSTRA-CONRAZAO (CONSULTA RAZAO POR C. CONTABIL)
14:41

21/09/21

UG EMITENTE

GESTAO EMITENTE

POSICAO

CONTA CONTABIL

CONTA CORRENTE

USUARIO ALDERY
PAGINA : 4
154215 - FUNDACAO UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO AMAPA
15278 - FUNDACAO UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DO AMAPA
SETEMBRO — ABERTO
622110000 - CREDITO DISPONIVEL

SALDO EM RS
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PF1=AJUDA PF2=RAZAO PF3=SAI F7=VOLTA F8=AVANCA PF10=EMAIL PF12=RETORNA

193370
193371
193372
193373
196709
196709
196709
196709
196709
196710
196712
196713

8100000000 339000 4.210,00
8100000000 339000 342.689,00
8100000000 339000 10.983,69
8100000000 339000 22.847,00
8188000000 339039 150485 V20GKN1523N 68.880,00
8188000000 339039 150485 V20GKN1524N 46.992,00
8188000000 449000 81.141,62
8188000000 449051 150482 V20GKN1500N 58.858,38
8188000000 449052 150484 V20GKN1514N 60.000,00
8188000000 449000 150482 V20GKN1510N 200.000,00
8188000000 449000 150482 V8282N1512N 150.000,00
8188000000 449051 150482 V8282N1513N 250.000,00
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